

CS No. 90/22
ANITA SHARMA Vs. MUKANDI DEVI AND ORS

18.08.2022

Present: Sh. Dinesh Kumar, learned counsel for plaintiff.

Matter is fixed for service of defendants.

Process sent to defendants not received back. Be awaited. In the meanwhile, fresh process in terms of order dated 02.05.2022 be issued.

List for purpose fixed on **26.11.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.08.2022

sk