

CS90/22

ANITA SHARMA Vs. MUKANDI DEVI AND ORS

25.01.2024

Present: Sh. Rajeev Gupta, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant since morning.

It is already 2:08 pm. Part arguments advanced by ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for further arguments on behalf of plaintiff and
defendant on 19.02.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
25.01.2024 sb