

CS 90/22
ANITA SHARMA Vs. MUKANDI DEVI AND ORS

06.11.2024

Present: None.

The proceedings in this case have been stayed by the Hon'ble
High Court of Delhi.

List on 31.01.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.11.2024