

CS 90/22

ANITA SHARMA Vs. MUKANDI DEVI AND ORS

31.01.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff through V.C.  
None for the defendants.

Matter is stayed by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.  
List on 19.05.2025.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
31.01.2025